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Ⅵ 農林水産部森林課・林業事務所の所在地 
 

組 織 名 担当課・支所等 電 話 ＦＡＸ 所   在   地 所管区域 

農林水産部 

森林課 

林地対策室 043 

223-2955 

043 

225-7448 

〒260-8667 

千葉市中央区市場町 1-1 

 

北部林業事務所 

 

 

森林管理課 0475 

 82-3121 

0475 

 82-4463 

〒289-1321 

山武市富田ト 1177-7 

香取地区 

海匝地区 

山武地区 

長生地区 

印旛支所 043 

 483-1130 

043 

 484-2826 

〒285-8503 

佐倉市鏑木仲田町 8-1 

千葉市・八千代市 

東葛飾地区 

印旛地区 

中部林業事務所 森林管理課 0439 

 55-4973 

0439 

 55-4988 

〒299-1152 

君津市久保 5-1-3 

市原市 

君津地区 

南部林業事務所 森林管理課 04-7092 

-1318 

04-7092 

-1383 

〒296-0044 

鴨川市広場 820 

夷隅地区 

安房地区 

 

 

林業事務所（支所）の所管区域図 

千葉市 

銚子市 市
川
市 船橋市 

館山市 

木更津市 

松戸市 

野田市 

香取市 

茂原市 

成田市 

佐倉市 

東金市 

匝瑳市 
旭市 

習志野市 

柏市 

勝浦市 

市原市 

流
山
市 

八
千
代
市 

我孫子市 

鴨川市 

鎌ヶ谷市 

君津市 
富津市 

浦安市 
四街道市 

袖ヶ浦市 

八
街
市 

印西市 白井市 

酒々井町 富里
市 

栄町 
神崎町 

多古町 

東庄町 

大網白里市 九十九里町 

山武市 
横芝光町 

芝山町 

一宮町 睦沢町 
長生村 
白子町 

長柄町 

長南町 

大多喜町 
いすみ市 

御宿町 

鋸南町 

南房総市 

北部林業事務所 

北部林業事務所 

（印旛支所） 

中部林業事務所 

南部林業事務所 


